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122 East Brinkerhoff
Lot: 2 Block: 606

3,750 Square  Feet

ALL RECHARGER 330XL HD HEAVY DUTY UNITS ARE MARKED

WITH A COLOR STRIPE FORMED INTO THE PART ALONG THE

LENGTH OF THE CHAMBER.

ALL RECHARGER 330XL HD CHAMBERS MUST BE INSTALLED IN

ACCORDANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LOCAL, STATE AND

FEDERAL REGULATIONS

GENERAL NOTES

RECHARGER 330XL HD BY CULTEC, INC. OF BROOKFIELD, CT.

STORAGE PROVIDED = 11.32 CF/FT [1.05 m³/m] PER DESIGN UNIT.

REFER TO CULTEC, INC.'S CURRENT RECOMMENDED

INSTALLATION GUIDELINES.

THE CHAMBER WILL BE DESIGNED TO WITHSTAND TRAFFIC

LOADS WHEN INSTALLED ACCORDING TO CULTEC'S

RECOMMENDED INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

6.0" [152 mm] MIN.

30.5" [775 mm]

12.0" [305 mm] MIN.

12.0' [3.66 m]

MAX. BURIAL DEPTH

58.0" [1473 mm] MIN.

CENTER TO CENTER

52.0" [1321 mm]12.0" [305 mm] MIN.

6.0" [152 mm] MIN.

RECHARGER 330XLHD

HEAVY DUTY CHAMBER

NATURALLY COMPACTED FILL

FINISHED GRADE

CULTEC NO. 410 NON-WOVEN GEOTEXTILE AROUND STONE. TOP AND

SIDES MANDATORY, BOTTOM PER ENGINEER'S DESIGN PREFERENCE

HVLV FC-24 FEED CONNECTOR WHERE SPECIFIED

1-2 INCH [25-51 mm] DIA. WASHED,

CRUSHED STONE

CULTEC NO. 66 WOVEN GEOTEXTILE (FOR SCOUR PROTECTION) TO BE

PLACED BENEATH INTERNAL MANIFOLD FEATURE AND BENEATH ALL

INLET/OUTLET PIPES

DESIGN ENGINEER RESPONSIBLE FOR ENSURING THE

REQUIRED BEARING CAPACITY OF SUB-GRADE SOILS (TYP.)

LOT 2
BLOCK 606

Architect shall not be responsible for the means & methods
of construction and or site maintenance & safety

NOTES:

1.  PROPERTY DESCRIPTION:

122 EAST BRINKERHOFF AVENUE,

PALISADES PARK, N.J.

TAX MAP BLOCK: 606  LOT: 2

2.  ALL CONSTRUCTION WORK MUST BE

PERFORMED IN ACCORDANCE WITH ALL

APPLICABLE RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE

OCCUPATIONAL SAFETY AND HEALTH

ADMINISTRATION (OSHA), THE NEW JERSEY

UNIFORM CONSTRUCTION CODE, FEDERAL,

STATE, AND LOCAL REQUIREMENTS,

MANUFACTURER'S INSTALLATION

REQUIREMENTS AND PROCEDURES, AND GOOD

CONSTRUCTION   AND ENGINEERING PRACTICE

AS PERTAINS TO SAFETY.

3.  CURBS, DRIVEWAYS, SIDEWALKS AND STORM

SEWERS SHALL BE CONSTRUCTED TO

BOROUGH SPECIFICATIONS.

4.  ANY ADJACENT STRUCTURES, RETAINING

WALLS, LANDSCAPING, CURBS, PIPING,

PAVEMENT, FENCES, ETC. DAMAGED DURING

CONSTRUCTION MUST BE REPAIRED OR

REPLACED.

5.  ALL ROOF LEADERS SHALL BE CONNECTED

INTO SEEPAGE PITS.

6.  PRIOR TO CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTOR

SHALL VERIFY THE LOCATION AND DEPTHS OF

ALL UTILITIES AND SHALL IMMEDIATELY NOTIFY

THE ENGINEER OF ANY CONFLICTS W/ THIS

PLAN.

TRENCH WIDTHS

TRENCH WIDTH "B"

MIN.    MAX.

1. TRENCH WIDTH "B" IS MEASURED AT A POINT 12" ABOVE

TOP OF PIPE.  TRENCH WIDTH AT 12" ABOVE TOP OF PIPE

CAN NOT EXCEED "B" MAX.  TRENCH WIDTH ABOVE THIS

POINT CAN EXCEED "B" MAX.

2. TRENCH WIDTH REQUIRED FOR STEEL TRENCH BOXES IN

EXCESS OF THE MAXIMUM WIDTHS INDICATED ABOVE WILL BE

SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE ENGINEER.

3. IF THE EXCAVATED NATIVE MATERIAL IS JUDGED TO BE

UNSUITABLE FOR BACKFILL BY THE ENGINEER, IT WILL BE

REMOVED FROM THE SITE BY THE CONTRACTOR AND

REPLACED WITH SELECT FILL.

PIPE

SIZE

4"

24"

6"

8"

10"

12"

14"

16"

18"

24"

30"

36"

24"

24"

26"

28"

30"

30"

32"

42"

50"

56"

NOTES:

COMPACTED

GRADATION NO. 1

4. IN UNSTABLE TRENCHES PROVIDE SUFFICIENT 1

1

2

"

CRUSHED STONE TO WITHIN 8" OF THE BOTTOM OF PIPE TO

PREPARE A FIRM BASE FOR THE 

3

8

" CRUSHED STONE

BEDDING.  IF REQUIRED BY THE ENGINEER EXTEND THE 

3

8

"

CRUSHED STONE COMPACTED IN PLACE TO 12" ABOVE THE

TOP OF PIPE.

5. BASE AND SURFACE COURSE PAVEMENT SHALL BE

CONSTRUCTED IN ACCORDANCE WITH BOROUGH

REQUIREMENTS.

30"

30"

36"

36"

40"

42"

42"

42"

60"

62"

68"

PVC

COMPACTED

BACKFILL

IN 6" LIFTS

3/8" CRUSHED

STONE BEDDING

8" MIN. OR

1/2" / FT.

OF COVER

HALF SECTION IN

EARTH EXCAVATION

TYPICAL SECTION

HALF SECTION IN

ROCK EXCAVATION

1
2

"

M
I
N

.

TRENCH WIDTH "B"

DIP

AGGREGATE

ADJUST. APPROVED THIS PLAN BY MEMORIALIZING

DATEBOARD SECRETARY

BOARD CHAIRPERSON DATE

RESOLUTION AT ITS REGULAR MEETING ON

BOARD ENGINEER

AFFIXED RESOLUTION FOR ANY ADDITIONAL

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL SET BY THE BOARD

________________________ . PLEASE SEE

THE BOROUGH OF PALISADES PARK ZONING BOARD OF

DATE
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